Always. Reliable. Tight.
cablepipebuildingentry+
Press seals for cables
The right solution for any stress class.
2
It is only possible to speak of our press seals from Hauff-Technik here. The heart of the product consists of 30 mm – 60 mm wide EPDM Elastomer.
This not only ensures a reliable seal, but permanent resistance of the seal as well. The system is rounded off by glass fibre-reinforced polyamide or
stainless steel pressure plate as well as screws and nuts made from V2A (AISI 304L) or V4A (AISI 316L). These make the product not just corrosion

ease of installation and versatility. The super segmented ring tech-
nology with marked segment rings makes it extremely simple to
adapt the press seal to the cable confi guration and subsequently
install it on-site. Just two variants are enough to cover the majority
of standard applications for 100 mm core drillings/wall sleeves.
Thanks to its fl exibility and low price, the HRK-SSG is perfect for
keeping in stock.
Core drilling/wall sleeve
ID (mm) Number cable confi guration Application range cable-Ø (mm) Article code
100 1 18 – 65 HRK 100 - SSG - 1/18-65
100 4 8 – 30 HRK 100 - SSG - 4/8-30
150 1 36 – 70 HRK 150 - SSG - 1/36-70
150 1 70 – 112 HRK 150 - SSG - 1/70-112
150 3 24 – 54 HRK 150 - SSG - 3/24-54
150 6 10 – 36 HRK 150 - SSG - 6/10-36
200 1 110 – 162 HRK 200-SSG-1/110-162
200 3 40 – 72 HRK 200-SSG-3/40-72
4
Press seals for cables
HRD-SG – standard press seal with segmented ring technology
Features and technical data:

100
1 24 – 52 HRD 100-SG-1/24-52
4 8 – 30 HRD 100-SG-4/8-30
5
HRD 100-SG-2/8-30-3/4-16,5of which 2 8 – 30
of which 3 4 – 16,5
8 4 – 16,5 HRD 100-SG-8/4-16,5
104
1 24 – 52 HRD 104-SG-1/24-52
4 8 – 30 HRD 104-SG-4/8-30
125
3 10 – 40 HRD 125-SG-3/10-40
6 6 – 31 HRD 125-SG-6/6-31
10 4 – 16,5 HRD 125-SG-10/4-16,5
150
1 12 – 75 HRD 150-SG-1/12-75
1 75 – 110 HRD 150-SG-1/75-110
3 22 – 54 HRD 150-SG-3/22-54
6 8 – 35 HRD 150-SG-6/8-35
9 6 – 25 HRD 150-SG-9/6-25
10
HRD 150-SG-4/8-30-6/4-16,5of which 4 8 – 30
of which 6 4 – 16,5
200
7
HRD 200-SG-3/6-54-4/6-26of which 3 6 – 54
of which 4 6 – 26
15
HRD 200-SG-7/10-32-8/3,5-16,5of which 10 – 32
of which 8 3,5 – 16,5
Split universal seal with segmented ring technology.
HRD-SG in EPDM with V2A (AISI 304L) is the optimum solution for
sealing cables in core drillings or wall sleeves with Ø 80 mm, 100 mm,